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Coupling determination Base-part coupling Front-part coupling

When determining the coupling, there 
are two choices you have to make. 
Which base-part is mounted on the ma-
chine and which front-part is coupled 
to the trolley. 
On the right is the explanation of the 
base-part and the front-part. 
On pages 3 and 4 there are 2 flow-
charts for determining which parts are 
needed. 
Starting on page 5 there are the draw-
ings where the dimensions of the cou-
pling can be filled in. 
On page 11 the rest of the specifica-
tions and the standard couplings can 
be found 

The type of base-part te be used is 
depending on the machine and on the 
hight of the connection with the trol-
ley. 
The base-part includes the hinge point 
to ensure a flexible connection be-
tween machine and trolley. 

The front-part must fit to the trolley 
frame
Each type of front-part can be mounted 
to every base-part

There are 6 front-part types. On page 
3 and 4 there are 2 flowcharts that can 
be used to determine which front-part 
is needed to connect to the trolley. 

If the front of the trolley is flat (fig. 1), 
use the flowchart at page 3. 
If the front of the trolley is not flat (fig. 
2), use the flowchart at page 4.  

Base-part

Front-part

Not flat

Flat

fig. 1

fig. 2
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Determining flowchart for base-part and front-part (standard)

HA --> 	 page 5
HB --> 	 page 6
HC --> 	 page 7

Standard
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Determining flowchart for base-part and front-part (Extended)

HD --> 	 page 8
HE --> 	 page 9
HF --> 	 page 10

Extended
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Dimensions front-part HA 

Getekend :
Gecontroleerd :

Naam Datum

Bestandsnaam :

Rev.

Titel :

Materiaal:

Documentnr. :

Schaal :

Formaat : HA front
HA front.dft

Johan
-

5-12-2014
DD-MM-JJJJ

A4
Maateenheid :  mm

Amerikaanse Projectie1:2

74

O
 8,

5 

10
5

10 10

5050

Dimensions

1

2

3

1

2

3

30
30

30
5

Standard
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Dimensions front-part HB (Standard - Lowered)

Getekend :
Gecontroleerd :

Naam Datum

Bestandsnaam :

Rev.

Titel :

Materiaal:

Documentnr. :

Schaal :

Formaat : HB front
HB front.dft

Johan
-

5-12-2014
DD-MM-JJJJ

A4
Maateenheid :  mm

Amerikaanse Projectie1:2

50 50

1010

74
O
 8,

5 

Dimensions

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

30
30

5

Standard - Lowered



7 Coupling specification sheet Movexx V141223

Dimensions front-part HC (Standard - Raised)

Getekend :
Gecontroleerd :

Naam Datum

Bestandsnaam :

Rev.

Titel :

Materiaal:

Documentnr. :

Schaal :

Formaat : HC front
HC front.dft

Johan
-

5-12-2014
DD-MM-JJJJ

A4
Maateenheid :  mm

Amerikaanse Projectie1:2,5

50 50

5

O
 8,

5 74

10
5

30

2

3

1

4

Dimensions

1

2

3

4

30

30

Standard - Raised
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Dimensions front-part HD (Standard - Extended)

Getekend :
Gecontroleerd :

Naam Datum

Bestandsnaam :

Rev.

Titel :

Materiaal:

Documentnr. :

Schaal :

Formaat : HD front
HD front.dft

Johan
-

5-12-2014
DD-MM-JJJJ

A4
Maateenheid :  mm

Amerikaanse Projectie1:2,5

50 50

10
5

30

30
30

1

5

2

3

Dimensions

1

2

3

5

74O 8,5
 

10 10

Standard - Extended
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Dimensions front-part HE (Extended - Lowered)

Getekend :
Gecontroleerd :

Naam Datum

Bestandsnaam :

Rev.

Titel :

Materiaal:

Documentnr. :

Schaal :

Formaat : HE front
HE front.dft

Johan
-

5-12-2014
DD-MM-JJJJ

A4
Maateenheid :  mm

Amerikaanse Projectie1:2,86

50 50

74

O
 8,

5 

30

30

10 10

10
5

Dimensions

1

2

3

4

5

1

4
3

25

Extended - Lowered
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Dimensions front-part HF (Extended - Raised)

Getekend :
Gecontroleerd :

Naam Datum

Bestandsnaam :

Rev.

Titel :

Materiaal:

Documentnr. :

Schaal :

Formaat : HF front
HF front.dft

Johan
-

5-12-2014
DD-MM-JJJJ

A4
Maateenheid :  mm

Amerikaanse Projectie1:2,86

50 50

74

O
 8

,5 

30
30

10 10

10
5

Dimensions

1

2

3

4

5

1

4

3

25

Extended - Raised
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Table 1 on page 12 contains the stand-
ard couplings of Movexx. Including the 
dimensions.   
Important to know is that “dim. 2” is 
the dimension of the tube at which the 
coupling needs to be connected. The 
standard that Movexx follows is “tube-
size + 3mm”. This means that when the 
tubesize is 30mm, “Dim. 2” has to be 
33mm. 

If no standard coupling to your ap-
plication is available, then you can 
choose a “customer specific coupling”. 
You need to complete the drawing of 
the appropriate coupling type. 
In the table on page 12 you find the 
prices of the “customer specific cou-
plings”.

H7010 H7030 H7050 H7060

H7090H7080H7070

Standard couplings Customer specific couplings
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Existing couplings

Customer specific coupling

Standard couplings

H0067 HA250.23.27.0.0 HA 250 23 27 0 0
H0094 HA225.28.30.0.0 HA 225 28 30 0 0
H0095 HA250.33.30.0.0 HA 250 33 30 0 0
H0051 HA250.43.35.0.0 HA 250 43 35 0 0
H0004 HA245.55.45.0.0 HA 245 55 45 0 0
H0004 CLEAN RM HA245.55.45.0.0 (Stainless) HA 245 55 45 0 0
H0057 HA245.142.35.0.0 HA 245 142 35 0 0
H0092 HB245.60.45.10.0 HB 245 60 45 10 0
H0090 HD245.10.35.0.50 HD 245 10 35 0 50
H0084 HD503.40.45.0.40 HD 503 40 45 0 40
H0055 HD370.73.35.0.40 HD 370 73 35 0 40

Article Description Type Dim. 1 Dim. 2 Dim. 3 Dim. 4 Dim. 5

HA5000 Include completed drawing with P.O. HA
HB5000 Include completed drawing with P.O. HB
HC5000 Include completed drawing with P.O. HC
HD5000 Include completed drawing with P.O. HD
HE5000 Include completed drawing with P.O. HE
HF5000 Include completed drawing with P.O. HF

Kurt
Typewritten text
H0004

Kurt
Typewritten text
H0051

Kurt
Typewritten text
H0055

Kurt
Typewritten text
H0057

Kurt
Typewritten text
H0067

Kurt
Typewritten text
H0071
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Contact Info
Technical Information:

Kelly Sullivan
+1-815-735-0625

kelly.sullivan@leanfactoryamerica.com

General Information:
Lean Factory America, LLC
816 E. 3rd Street
Buchanan, MI 49107
+1-888-674-2839
www.leanfactoryamerica.com

mailto:kelly.sullivan@leanfactoryamerica.com
http://www.leanfactoryamerica.com/
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